e

e

=rd

$ suzuki

MOTUL I > b=

Ilnt. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:23:24

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

22.09.2013 10:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(73) Peter Irt
(246) Vaclav Kovar 1 10:24:39.106
1 10:24:16.443 2 10:27:29.601 2:50.495 1:34.973 1:15.522
2 10:26:48.827 2:32.384 1:23.093 1:09.291 3 10:30:01.692 2:32.091 1:23.571 1:08.520
3 10:29:32.763 2:43.936 1:32.878 1:11.058 4 10:32:29.116 2:27.424 1:20.151 1:07.273
4 10:31:56.534 2:23.771 1:17.933 1:05.838 5 10:34:56.684 2:27.568 1:20.386 1:07.182
5 10:34:19.331 2:22.797 1:17.340 1:05.457 6 10:37:22.811 2:26.127 1:18.938 1:07.189
6 10:37:08.329 2:48.998 1:31.172 1:17.826 7 10:39:48.574 2:25.763 1:19.093 1:06.670
7 10:39:29.725 2:21.396 1:16.850 1:04.546
(334) Mathias Gryning
(221) Sulivan Jaulin 1 10:24:55.435
1 10:25:22.722 2 10:27:48.574 2:53.139 1:33.726 1:19.413
2 10:28:26.012 3:03.290 1:43.507 1:19.783 3 10:30:28.154 2:39.580 1:25.806 1:13.774
3 10:31:10.656 2:44.644 1:24.068 1:20.576 4 10:32:55.213 2:27.059 1:19.873 1:07.186
4 10:33:50.807 2:40.151 1:28.193 1:11.958 5 10:35:28.817 2:33.604 1:23.447 1:10.157
5 10:36:17.174 2:26.367 1:19.786 1:06.581 6 10:38:11.872 2:43.055 1:22.230 1:20.825
6 10:38:40.610 2:23.436 1:18.408 1:05.028 7 10:40:37.646 2:25.774 1:19.441 1:06.333
(29) Henry Jacobi (66) Tim Koch
1 10:25:06.213 1 10:24:31.067
2 10:27:52.384 2:46.171 1:34.816 1:11.355 2 10:27:20.533 2:49.466 1:34.820 1:14.646
3 10:30:41.200 2:48.816 1:25.827 1:22.989 3 10:29:51.756 2:31.223 1:21.673 1:09.550
4 10:33:08.355 2:27.155 1:19.725 1:07.430 4 10:32:20.331 2:28.575 1:20.057 1:08.518
5 10:36:58.946 3:50.591 1:26.382 2:24.209 5 10:34:48.489 2:28.158 1:20.009 1:08.149
6 10:39:23.265 2:24.319 1:18.479 1:05.840 6 10:37:15.474 2:26.985 1:19.367 1:07.618
7 10:39:41.394 2:25.920 1:19.430 1:06.490
(114) Davide von Zitzewitz
1 10:25:10.437 (189) Mika Kordbarlag
2 10:28:05.694 2:55.257 1:37.893 1:17.364 1 10:24:13.892
3 10:31:04.124 2:58.430 1:22.537 1:35.893 2 10:27:11.878 2:57.986 1:28.261 1:29.725
4 10:33:47.932 2:43.808 1:29.575 1:14.233 3 10:30:05.214 2:53.336 1:20.985 1:32.351
5 10:36:12.263 2:24.331 1:18.610 1:05.721 4 10:32:45.001 2:39.787 1:26.317 1:13.470
6 10:38:36.635 2:24.372 1:18.696 1:05.676 5 10:35:11.020 2:26.019 1:19.881 1:06.138
6 10:37:49.248 2:38.228 1:28.362 1:09.866
(727) Boris Maillard 7 10:40:35.187 2:45.939 1:32.540 1:13.399
1 10:25:29.270
2 10:28:29.658 3:00.388 1:40.143 1:20.245  (278) Thomas Vermijl
3 10:30:59.974 2:30.316 1:20.831 1:09.485 1 10:24:04.069
4 10:33:45.308 2:45.334 1:29.303 1:16.031 2 10:26:34.555 2:30.486 1:21.795 1:08.691
5 10:36:10.873 2:25.565 1:19.273 1:06.292 3 10:29:03.243 2:28.688 1:20.707 1:07.981
6 10:38:35.269 2:24.396 1:18.768 1:05.628 4 10:31:45.527 2:42.284 1:24.370 1:17.914
5 10:34:12.404 2:26.877 1:19.152 1:07.725
(81) Brian Hsu 6 10:37:25.004 3:12.600 1:29.693 1:42.907
1 10:24:17.092 7 10:39:51.088 2:26.084 1:19.172 1:06.912
2 10:26:51.282 2:34.190 1:25.899 1:08.291
3 10:31:36.967 4:45.685 1:38.875 3:06.810 (8) Cabal George
4 10:34:03.890 2:26.923 1:20.404 1:06.519 1 10:24:09.085
5 10:36:31.410 2:27.520 1:20.110 1:07.410 2 10:26:43.097 2:34.012 1:24.032 1:09.980
6 10:38:55.960 2:24.550 1:18.710 1:05.840 3 10:29:09.337 2:26.240 1:19.017 1:07.223
4 10:31:36.179 2:26.842 1:19.690 1:07.152
(126) Moritz Schittenhelm 5 10:34:03.064 2:26.885 1:19.358 1:07.527
1 10:24:51.712 6 10:36:37.399 2:34.335 1:22.022 1:12.313
2 10:27:45.562 2:53.850 1:35.194 1:18.656 7 10:39:55.571 3:18.172 1:22.918 1:55.254
3 10:30:23.427 2:37.865 1:26.778 1:11.087
4 10:33:20.080 2:56.653 1:20.397 1:36.256  (161) Lars Reuther
5 10:35:45.506 2:25.426 1:19.657 1:05.769 1 10:24:28.183
2 10:27:19.090 2:50.907 1:33.145 1:17.762
(237) Marco Hummel 3 10:29:46.929 2:27.839 1:19.651 1:08.188
1 10:24:10.792 4 10:34:33.855 4:46.926 2:12.045 2:34.881
2 10:26:45.923 2:35.131 1:26.257 1:08.874 5 10:37:00.105 2:26.250 1:18.617 1:07.633
3 10:29:13.354 2:27.431 1:19.619 1:07.812 6 10:41:06.849 4:06.744 2:08.994 1:57.750
4 10:31:40.120 2:26.766 1:19.936 1:06.830
5 10:34:06.618 2:26.498 1:19.134 1:07.364  (15) Stefan Ekerold
6 10:36:42.860 2:36.242 1:21.420 1:14.822 1 10:24:22.942
7 10:39:08.381 2:25.521 1:18.703 1:06.818 2 10:28:00.228 3:37.286 1:29.650 2:07.636
3 10:30:30.893 2:30.665 1:22.710 1:07.955
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Ilnt. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup
Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:23:24

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

22.09.2013 10:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 10:33:05.687 2:34.794 1:20.818 1:13.976 5 10:35:55.316 2:27.628 1:20.208 1:07.420
5 10:35:31.984 2:26.297 1:19.676 1:06.621 6 10:39:54.151 3:58.835 1:35.491 2:23.344
6 10:38:41.946 3:09.962 1:22.003 1:47.959
(331) Ondrej Brendl
(364) Dietger Damiaens 1 10:24:34.778
1 10:24:18.861 2 10:27:25.069 2:50.291 1:34.769 1:15.522
2 10:27:02.991 2:44.130 1:28.595 1:15.535 3 10:29:59.729 2:34.660 1:24.720 1:09.940
3 10:29:42.656 2:39.665 1:21.087 1:18.578 4 10:32:37.614 2:37.885 1:26.268 1:11.617
4 10:32:08.970 2:26.314 1:19.414 1:06.900 5 10:35:05.409 2:27.795 1:20.685 1:07.110
5 10:34:36.168 2:27.198 1:19.607 1:07.591 6 10:37:44.252 2:38.843 1:28.314 1:10.529
6 10:38:32.556 3:56.388 1:19.661 2:36.727 7 10:40:13.589 2:29.337 1:20.893 1:08.444
(379) Jaap Corneth (505) Maciej Wieckowski
1 10:24:45.350 1 10:24:19.613
2 10:27:41.366 2:56.016 1:36.627 1:19.389 2 10:27:04.321 2:44.708 1:28.077 1:16.631
3 10:30:12.531 2:31.165 1:22.527 1:08.638 3 10:29:35.157 2:30.836 1:21.729 1:09.107
4 10:32:39.293 2:26.762 1:19.762 1:07.000 4 10:32:33.794 2:58.637 1:21.993 1:36.644
5 10:35:05.650 2:26.357 1:20.577 1:05.780 5 10:35:02.159 2:28.365 1:20.320 1:08.045
6 10:39:19.301 4:13.651 2:00.506 2:13.145 6 10:38:02.818 3:00.659 1:37.745 1:22.914
7 10:40:30.843 2:28.025 1:20.700 1:07.325
(10) Calvin Vlaanderen
1 10:25:03.719 (131) Bernhard Ekerold
2 10:27:50.970 2:47.251 1:34.932 1:12.319 1 10:24:14.877
3 10:30:44.619 2:53.649 1:29.224 1:24.425 2 10:26:50.276 2:35.399 1:26.329 1:09.070
4 10:33:12.294 2:27.675 1:20.981 1:06.694 3 10:29:25.565 2:35.289 1:22.381 1:12.908
5 10:36:02.273 2:49.979 1:33.628 1:16.351 4 10:31:54.010 2:28.445 1:20.554 1:07.891
6 10:38:28.797 2:26.524 1:20.774 1:05.750
(54) Kevin Winkle
(64) Dominique Thury 1 10:24:21.686
1 10:25:24.632 2 10:27:11.023 2:49.337 1:27.532 1:21.805
2 10:28:31.132 3:06.500 1:44.260 1:22.240 3 10:29:54.516 2:43.493 1:25.995 1:17.498
3 10:31:07.982 2:36.850 1:20.949 1:15.901 4 10:32:25.537 2:31.021 1:22.532 1:08.489
4 10:33:37.920 2:29.938 1:21.824 1:08.114 5 10:34:55.063 2:29.526 1:21.423 1:08.103
5 10:36:04.493 2:26.573 1:19.692 1:06.881 6 10:37:56.812 3:01.749 1:41.706 1:20.043
7 10:40:25.299 2:28.487 1:20.874 1:07.613
(931) Marco Fleissig
1 10:24:15.606 (297) Joey Rock
2 10:26:57.335 2:41.729 1:30.002 1:11.727 1 10:25:04.265
3 10:30:33.482 3:36.147 1:26.042 2:10.105 2 10:28:35.467 3:31.202 1:38.844 1:52.358
4 10:34:06.536 3:33.054 2:21.669 1:11.385 3 10:31:12.390 2:36.923 1:23.066 1:13.857
5 10:37:36.994 3:30.458 1:23.584 2:06.874 4 10:33:52.144 2:39.754 1:26.973 1:12.781
6 10:40:04.061 2:27.067 1:21.111 1:05.956 5 10:37:10.961 3:18.817 1:30.837 1:47.980
6 10:39:40.380 2:29.419 1:20.983 1:08.436
(177) Franziskus Wiinsche
1 10:24:50.332 (148) Jonas Wolf
2 10:27:44.056 2:53.724 1:34.241 1:19.483 1 10:25:00.780
3 10:30:29.255 2:45.199 1:25.957 1:19.242 2 10:27:58.196 2:57.416 1:37.936 1:19.480
4 10:32:59.805 2:30.550 1:21.629 1:08.921 3 10:30:34.975 2:36.779 1:25.488 1:11.291
5 10:35:44.311 2:44.506 1:23.495 1:21.011 4 10:33:07.573 2:32.598 1:23.721 1.08.877
6 10:38:13.098 2:28.787 1:21.568 1:07.219 5 10:35:37.517 2:29.944 1:21.548 1:08.396
7 10:40:40.342 2:27.244 1:19.961 1:07.283 6 10:40:24.512 4:46.995 1:55.935 2:51.060
(99) Jorge Zaragoza (315) Gianluca Ecca
1 10:24:07.538 1 10:25:05.867
2 10:26:38.890 2:31.352 1:22.116 1:09.236 2 10:27:59.722 2:53.855 1:38.934 1:14.921
3 10:29:06.203 2:27.313 1:19.412 1:07.901 3 10:30:45.239 2:45.517 1:26.297 1:19.220
4 10:31:33.675 2:27.472 1:18.802 1:08.670 4 10:34:04.880 3:19.641 1:23.692 1:55.949
5 10:34:02.014 2:28.339 1:21.437 1:06.902 5 10:36:34.859 2:29.979 1:21.227 1:08.752
6 10:36:33.643 2:31.629 1:20.871 1:10.758
7 10:39:03.357 2:29.714 1:19.574 1:10.140  (100) Stephan Bittner
1 10:25:16.460
(595) Cedric Grobben 2 10:28:22.144 3:05.684 1:44.327 1:21.357
1 10:24:57.953 3 10:30:58.062 2:35.918 1:22.698 1:13.220
2 10:28:12.510 3:14.557 1:58.382 1:16.175 4 10:33:28.187 2:30.125 1:21.673 1:08.452
3 10:30:52.577 2:40.067 1:27.800 1:12.267 5 10:36:28.582 3:00.395 1:41.806 1:18.589
4 10:33:27.688 2:35.111 1:23.269 1:11.842 6 10:39:06.343 2:37.761 1:29.356 1:08.405
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$ suzuxi DMSB

Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Warm up 22.09.2013 10:25
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:23:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(34) Toni Hoffmann

1 10:25:04.896

2 10:28:49.592 3:44.696 1:41.659 2:03.037
3 10:31:23.449 2:33.857 1:24.551 1:09.306
4 10:33:57.319 2:33.870 1:24.185 1:09.685
5 10:37:32.465 3:35.146 1:50.453 1:44.693
6 10:40:02.842 2:30.377 1:22.443 1:07.934

(38) Axel Van de Sande

1 10:24:33.383

2 10:29:57.669 5:24.286 2:51.320 2:32.966
3 10:32:58.262 3:00.593 1:34.227 1:26.366
4 10:35:29.565 2:31.303 1:23.125 1:08.178
5 10:37:59.953 2:30.388 1:22.603 1:07.785

(102) Richard Sikyna

1 10:24:20.019

2 10:27:07.936 2:47.917 1:30.988 1:16.929
3 10:30:20.599 3:12.663 1:22.456 1:50.207
4 10:32:51.506 2:30.907 1:22.174 1:08.733
5 10:35:22.050 2:30.544 1:22.617 1:07.927
6 10:39:33.757 4:11.707 1:39.938 2:31.769

(820) Dennis Wiemann

1 10:24:41.617

2 10:27:34.466 2:52.849 1:35.792 1:17.057
3 10:30:15.999 2:41.533 1:29.990 1:11.543
4 10:32:47.346 2:31.347 1:23.559 1:07.788
5 10:35:38.945 2:51.599 1:42.358 1:09.241

(677) Arminas Jasikonis

1 10:24:09.963

2 10:26:43.983 2:34.020 1:24.247 1:09.773
3 10:29:45.726 3:01.743 1:20.861 1:40.882
4 10:35:53.173 6:07.447 1:17.896 4:49.551
5 10:38:34.426 2:41.253 1:25.420 1:15.833

(321) Felix Hoffmann

1 10:25:17.209

2 10:28:06.763 2:49.554 1:34.686 1:14.868
3 10:32:43.022 4:36.259 1:29.899 3:06.360
4 10:35:17.846 2:34.824 1:26.163 1:08.661

(43) Niklas Raths

1 10:24:37.974
2 10:27:32.704 2:54.730 1:38.757 1:15.973
3 10:30:12.207 2:39.503 1:27.022 1:12.481

(373) Kilian Imlig

1 10:24:29.053
2 10:27:22.659 2:53.606 1:33.616 1:19.990
3 10:30:06.769 2:44.110 1:34.171 1:09.939

(880) Martin Hansen

1 10:24:36.059
2 10:27:27.190 2:51.131 1:36.088 1:15.043
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